Medicare
Medicaid

Commercial (includes Blue Cross/Blue Shield)

Self-Pay

Ambulatory/Outpatient Utilization by Payer
Pennsylvania County Residents (all ages)

Quarter 2, 2024

Statewide Ambulatory/Outpatient Utilization by Payer

Payer

Other/Unknown/Invalid

Statewide

County

Statewide
Adams
Allegheny
Armstrong
Beaver
Bedford
Berks
Blair
Bradford
Bucks
Butler
Cambria
Cameron
Carbon
Centre
Chester

Clarion

PHC4

County Ambulatory/Outpatient Utilization by Payer

Total
Number of
Cases

726,973
6,324
67,560
3,759
9,427
3,799
28,530
9,577
4,497
34,845
10,896
8,638
235
4,916
6,262
27,872
2,106

Medicare

44.0
51.2
42.3
47.1
40.4
52.8
41.8
49.5
47.9
42.1
41.8
46.6
46.8
48.5
44.1
43.9
47.9

Medicaid

10.1
6.4
8.4
9.8
9.1

10.3

10.4

12.4
7.3
5.9
5.8

10.0

16.6
9.6
6.4
4.1
9.7

Pennsylvania Health Care Cost Containment Council

Total Cases
Number Percent
319,885 44.0

73,586 10.1
313,370 431
6,763 0.9
13,369 1.8
726,973 100.0
Cases by Payer (%)
Commercial Self-Pay
43.1 0.9
38.6 0.8
47.7 1.0
41.0 0.9
47.2 0.7
34.9 0.8
454 0.9
35.6 0.5
38.8 *
49.7 1.1
48.7 1.2
41.2 0.6
34.9 *
40.2 0.6
445 1.2
50.1 1.0
39.2 *

Other

1.8
3.1
0.6
1.2
2.6
1.2
1.5
2.0

*
1.2
2.4
1.6

*
11
3.8
0.9

*
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County

Statewide
Clearfield
Clinton
Columbia
Crawford
Cumberland
Dauphin
Delaware
Elk

Erie

Fayette
Forest
Franklin
Fulton
Greene
Huntingdon
Indiana
Jefferson
Juniata
Lackawanna
Lancaster
Lawrence
Lebanon
Lehigh
Luzerne
Lycoming
McKean
Mercer
Mifflin
Monroe

Ambulatory/Outpatient Utilization by Payer

Pennsylvania County Residents (all ages)

Total
Number of
Cases

726,973
4,119
2,432
4,194
5,732

16,228
16,629
29,467
1,610
15,641
7,709
414
7,341
676
1,262
2,679
4,513
2,472
1,397
11,569
25,449
6,102
9,245
23,460
18,951
9,451
1,257
6,848
2,414
9,927

Quarter 2, 2024
Cases by Payer (%)
Medicare Medicaid Commercial
44.0 10.1 43.1
44.5 14.4 36.8
47.7 131 36.7
53.1 9.8 34.1
51.1 11.5 32.8
48.5 5.3 40.7
45.8 7.5 43.7
41.6 8.2 47.5
41.5 10.6 44.2
44.1 12.8 40.8
44.5 14.4 35.7
50.0 13.5 34.1
45.9 11.6 38.8
44.1 13.2 39.5
45.6 11.7 38.0
48.6 9.4 38.5
40.1 11.8 39.3
45.3 13.7 354
54.0 7.5 35.1
46.6 11.3 38.6
45,5 7.9 42.8
47.1 11.9 38.6
47.1 9.4 38.9
42.6 10.8 44.1
47.2 13.0 36.6
48.1 12.8 36.7
39.1 14.6 41.5
47.4 9.3 40.6
47.6 12.6 36.6
44.6 11.6 41.9

W Pennsylvania Health Care Cost Containment Council

Self-Pay

0.9
0.5
1.1
1.3
0.8
1.0
0.8
0.9

*
0.5
2.3

*

1.6

*
1.8
0.7
1.0
0.7
1.1
0.5
1.4
0.8
1.5
1.2
0.9
1.4

*
0.7
14
0.5

Other

1.8
3.8
1.5
1.6
3.8
4.5
2.2
1.9

1.8
3.0

2.1

2.9
2.7
7.8
4.9
2.2
3.0
2.3
1.6
3.0
1.3
2.2
1.0

2.1

1.8
1.4
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County

Statewide
Montgomery
Montour
Northampton
Northumberland
Perry
Philadelphia
Pike

Potter
Schuylkill
Snyder
Somerset
Sullivan
Susquehanna
Tioga

Union
Venango
Warren
Washington
Wayne
Westmoreland
Wyoming
York

Ambulatory/Outpatient Utilization by Payer

Pennsylvania County Residents (all ages)

Total
Number of
Cases

726,973
46,441
1,228
22,163
6,516
3,201
66,358
1,875
896
10,836
2,682
4,493
567
1,618
3,424
2,497
3,682
1,998
13,861
2,424
21,219
1,651
28,912

Due to rounding the percentages may not equal 100 percent.

*Suppressed due to low volume.

Ambulatory/outpatient data includes visits to hospital outpatient departments and freestanding
ambulatory surgery centers for procedures that meet the Pennsylvania Health Care Cost Containment

Quarter 2, 2024
Cases by Payer (%)
Medicare Medicaid Commercial
44.0 10.1 43.1
41.1 5.3 51.5
50.6 7.9 39.7
45.0 8.1 44.7
51.1 11.1 34.8
494 6.4 40.3
37.8 23.7 36.4
47.3 12.0 38.1
41.5 13.8 41.4
46.8 104 39.7
52.7 8.4 36.2
435 9.6 42.2
58.4 10.1 29.5
50.2 12.1 354
51.1 10.9 34.5
54.5 7.1 35.5
51.2 11.2 34.7
47.7 9.3 37.3
42.9 7.9 47.2
50.0 9.4 374
44.0 8.4 45.7
47.2 9.3 38.6
44.5 7.8 44.1

Self-Pay

0.9
0.9

*
1.0
1.2
0.9
0.8

*

*

0.8
1.9
0.7

*

*

1.0
1.3
0.5
0.9
0.8

*

0.7

*

0.8

Other

1.8
11

1.2
1.8
3.0
13

2.3
0.8
4.0

2.6
1.6
2.3
4.8
1.2

1.2

2.8

Council data collection guidelines. Restrictions based on revenue codes and HCPCS codes were applied to
identify procedures performed in a surgical setting, endoscopy procedures, heart catheterizations (e.g.,
cardiac cath, PTCA), and chemotherapy. Data for each county include all county residents regardless of the

facility location where they were treated.

W Pennsylvania Health Care Cost Containment Council
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